
Sirra Anderson-Crum TenBridge Partners sanderson@tenbridgepartners.com
Jeff Auxier Multnomah County
Sarah Bachman sarahbach@coastside.net
Emerald Bogue Port of Portland emerald.bogue@portofportland.com
Dan Bower Portland Streetcar, Inc dan.bower@portlandstreetcar.org
Kimberly Branam Prosper Portland branamk@prosperportland.us
Scott Bricker Travel Oregon sbricker@traveloregon.com
Joe Buck City of Lake Owsego joe@babicahen.com
Teresa Carr Port of Portland Teresa.Carr@portofportland.com
Kevin Cavenaugh kevin.cavenaugh@gmail.com
Sophorn Cheang Business Oregon sophorn.cheang@biz.oregon.gov
Monique Claiborne Greater Portland Inc monique.claiborne@greaterportlandinc.com
Catherine Ciarlo City of Portland Catherine.Ciarlo@portlandoregon.gov
Andrew Colas Colas Construction andrew@colasconstruction.com
Megan Conway Travel Portland megan@travelportland.com
Rob Coury Portland Spirit rob@portlandspirit.com
Todd DeNeffe Cascade CRE todd@cascadecre.com
Andrew Desmond Oregon Business Council andrew@orbusinesscouncil.org
Mike DeVaughan University of Portland devaughn@up.edu
Marie Dodds AAA Oregon/Idaho marie.dodds@aaaoregon.com
Bart Eberwein Honorary Consul, Canada eberweinb@gmail.com
Agustin Enriquez V GBD Architects agustin@gbdarchitects.com
Jim Etzel SportOregon jim@sportoregon.org
Brenden Finn Oregon Department of Transportation Brendan.C.FINN@odot.oregon.gov
Andrew Fitzpatrick City of Portland Andrew.Fitzpatrick@portlandoregon.gov
Christina Fuller Fuller Events christina@fullerevents.com
Val Galstad Metro val.galstad@oregonmetro.gov
Rene Gonzalez City of Portland rene.gonzalez@portlandoregon.gov
Randy Gragg Randy Gragg Projects randygragg@gmail.com
Greg Hall Century3 greg.hall@century3inc.com
Gregory Hinckley gregory.hinckley@gmail.com
Andrew Hoan Portland Metro Chamber ahoan@portlandalliance.com
Carolyne Holcomb Central Eastside Industrial Council carolyne@ceic.cc
Duncan Hwang Metro Duncan.hwang@oregonmetro.gov
Deborah Imse Multi Family Law NW deborah@multifamilynw.org
Jon Isaacs Portland Metro Chamber jon@portlandmetrochamber.com
Daniel Jarman Crosswater Strategies danj@crosswaterstrategies.com
Deborah Johnson Best PracticesPDX@gmail.com
Dwayne Johnson Oregon Innovation Foundation social@civtechventures.com
Peter Johnson Portland Waterfront Pavilion peter@portlandwaterfrontpavilion.com
Aaron Jones East Bank Development aj@eastbankdev.com
Vincent Jones-Dixon City of Gresham vincent.jonesdixon@greshamoregon.gov
Eryn Kehe Metro eryn.kehe@oregonmetro.gov
Preston Korst Home Building Association of Greater Portland prestonk@hbapdx.org
Eddie LaBerge Hoffman Corp eddie-laberge@hoffmancorp.com
Erik Lawrence TenBridge Partners elawrence@tenbridgepartners.com
Tim Leavitt DOWL tleavitt@dowl.com
Alan Lehto TriMet lehtoa@trimet.org
Kristin Leiber Lloyd EcoDistrict kristin@ecolloyd.org
Amanda Lowthian Travel Portland amanda@travelportland.com
John Maher Oregonian jmaher@oregonian.com
Eric Mandel ericwrightmandel@gmail.com
Jim Mark Melvin Mark Companies jmark@melvinmark.com
Kimiko Matsuda Multnomah Whiskey Library kimiko@mwlpdx.com
Elizabeth Mazzara Myers Westside Economic Alliance elizabeth@westsidealliance.org
Margaux Mennesson Multnomah County margaux.mennesson@multco.us
Henry Miller Henryltmiller@gmail.com
Randy Miller Produce Row Property Management randy@producerowllc.com
Tom Miller City of Portland Tom.Miller@portlandoregon.gov
Douglas Moore Moore Strategic Consulting doug@moorestrategicconsulting.com



Willy Myers Prosper Portland Willy@cpbctc.com
Nathan Nayman SportOregon Nathan@SportOregon.org
Berk Nelson Prosper Portland berknelson@icloud.com
Erik Paulsen City of Vancouver e.paulsen@cityofvancouver.us
Stephen Percy Portland State University spercy@pdx.edu
Lynn Peterson Metro lynn.peterson@oregonmetro.gov
Andrew Plambeck Portland Streetcar, Inc. andrew.plembeck@portlandstreetcar.org
Eduardo Ramos Metro eduardo.ramos@oregonmetro.gov
Angela Rico City of Portland Angela.Rico@portlandoregon.gov
Carmen Rubio City of Portland Comm.Rubio@portlandoregon.gov
Amy Ruiz Strategies 360 amyr@strategies360.com
Mike Schmidt Multnomah County multcomike@gmail.com
Andy Shaw Metro andy.shaw@oregonmetro.gov
Alando Simpson COR alando@cordr.com
Danielle Siver Westside Economic Alliance danielle@westsidealliance.org
Michi Slick Killian Pacific michi@killianpacific.com
Alisha Sullivan Willamette Light Brigade director@pdxwlf.com
Mike Thelin Bolted Consulting and Feast mike@teamfeastpresents.com
Jason Triplett Three Tee Homes threeteehomes@gmail.com
Adam Tyler Killian Pacific adam@killianpacific.com
Nina Vetter City of Gresham nina.vetter@greshamoregon.gov
Mark Wells Portland Business Alliance mwells@portlandalliance.com
Michael Wilkerson ECONorthwest wilkerson@econw.com
Yohannes Wolday Metro Yohannes.Wolday@oregonmetro.gov
Dan Yates Portland Spirit dan@portlandspirit.com
Steven Zielke Delta Air Lines Steven.Zielke@delta.com
Eric Zimmerman Multnomah County eric.j.zimmerman@multco.us


